
VIP TABLE PRICES ON SPECIAL DAYS
- The price paid will be for 5 people per table. If there were more people, it would be divided 
by 5 and multiplied by the number of people, with a maximum of 7. If there were 8 people, two 
tables would have to be paid. The money paid for each table will go towards the purchase of 
bottles from the VIP menu, varying depending on the day between 50% and 100% of the amount 
paid. Example: If your table costs 300€, you will have 300€ of credit to spend on the VIP’s bottle 
menu if 100% consumption is indicated. If 50% consumption is indicated, it would be €150.

- Table prices shown in this document are pre-sale prices. Table prices may vary if purchased at 
the door. 

- Extra wristbands will be sold at the entrance as long as the capacity allows it and they will be 
with the indicated consumption up to a maximum of 7 people per table, after that number they 
will be without consumption.

VIP TABLE RULES ON SPECIAL DAYS

- Customers who book a table in the VIP lounge do not have to pay the entrance fee and can 
enter and leave the lounge as many times as they wish. 

- The club’s VIP tables are suitable for drinks: soft drinks, glasses and ice. They are designed to 
enjoy the club dancing and standing around the table. There is also some complimentary seating 
in case someone in the group wants to sit down, but not for everyone at the table. 

- Day session customers will have to leave the VIP at the time indicated on each special day and 
may remain on the dance floor during the night session (except for special times).

- Night session customers will not be allowed to enter the VIP area until the time indicated on 
each special day.

La Marina de Valencia, Paseo de Neptuno. 46011 Valencia

Phone +34 961 150 007 
www.marinabeachclub.com

VIP
TABLES

SPECIAL DAYS

FOR ANY ISSUES REGARDING THE 
PURCHASE OF TICKETS OR BOOKING 
A TABLE, PLEASE CONTACT US AT THE 
FOLLOWING E-MAIL ADDRESS: 

SOPORTE@FOURVENUES.COM



AREA AREADAY/MONTH ARTIST ARTISTDAY/MONTHCONSUMPTION CONSUMPTIONDAY NIGHT DAY NIGHT 

16/02
FRIDAY

NIGHT: 22:30-05:30

NEXT:
LOCO
DICE

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

550
600
650
1000
???

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

ANNIVERSARY 

FAYER:
MACEO 
PLEX

16/03
SATURDAY
DAY: 17:30-22:00

NIGHT: 22:30-04:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

350
400
500
700
1000

120
150
200
250
300

DAY:
100% consumption

NIGHT:
50% consumption

FAYER:
“J”

21/04
SUNDAY

ONE SESSION 
17:30 - 03:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

300
350
400
500
600

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

NEXT:
SOLARDO

31/03
SUNDAY

ONE SESSION 
17:30 - 03:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

250
300
400
700
1000

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

FOUR
VENUES

FUN 
BUSINESS

DAY

09/04
TUESDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-04:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

300
350
400
500
600

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

THE FACE
27/04

SATURDAY
DAY: 17:30-23:00

NIGHT: 23:30-03:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

200
250
300
350
400

200
250
300
350
400

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

REMEMBER
SAN

VALENTÍN

150
150
200
250
300

17/02
SATURDAY

ONE SESSION 16:30 
- 03:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

B JONES
TOMORROW-

LAND

17/08
SATURDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-04:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

300
350
400
450
500

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

THE FACE
21/09

SATURDAY
DAY: 18:30-22:00

NIGHT: 22:30-03:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

200
250
300
350
400

200
250
300
350
400

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

WOMEN 
DAY

 B JONES      
SARA DE ARAUJO

09/03
SATURDAY
ONE SESSION 

17:30 - 03:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

150
200
250
300
400

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

KOROLOVA
12/07
FRIDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-05:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

300
350
400
500
600

AMBER
BROOS

31/05
FRIDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-04:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

300
350
400
450
500

ROGER
SÁNCHEZ

07/06
FRIDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-05:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

300
400
450
500
600

CLAPTONE
21/06
FRIDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-04:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

400
450
550
800
1000

ANDRÉA 
OLIVA

14/06
FRIDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-05:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

300
350
450
550
600

SUNNERY
JAMES &

RYAN
MARCIANO

26/07
FRIDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-05:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

350
400
450
500
700

CAMELPHAT
10/05
FRIDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-05:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

350
450
550
800
1000

CHELINA
MANUHUTU

28/06
FRIDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-05:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

350
400
450
550
600

RED BULL
FLUGTAG

01/06
SATURDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-04:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

300
350
400
550
600

“L”
26/05
SUNDAY

ONE SESSION 17:30 
- 03:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

500
600
700
1000
2000

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

SPANISH
REVOLUTION

18/05
SATURDAY
DAY: 17:30-23:00

NIGHT: 23:30-03:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

200
250
300
350
400

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

200
250
300
350
400

FAYER:
“W”

23/06
SUNDAY

DAY: 17:30-23:30
NIGHT: 23:30-04:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

DAY:
50% consumption

NIGHT:
100% consumption

200
250
300
350
450

300
350
400
500
600

FAYER
12/10

SATURDAY
DAY: 17:30-22:00

NIGHT: 22:30-04:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

300
350
450
550
650

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

200
250
300
350
400

19/10
SATURDAY
DAY: 16:30-23:00

NIGHT: 23:30-05:30

MARINA 
BEACH CLUB
ANNIVERSARY

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

150
200
250
300
350

300
350
400
450
500

FAYER
HALLOWEEN

31/10
THURSDAY

NIGHT
22:00 - 05:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

250
300
350
400
450

MARINA
HALLOWEEN

02/11
SATURDAY
DAY: 16:30-22:00

NIGHT: 22:30-06:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

90
120
150
200
250

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

200
350
400
450
500

THE FACE
30 ANNIVERSARY

23/11
SATURDAY
DAY: 16:30-22:00

NIGHT: 22:30-03:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

200
250
300
350
400

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

200
250
300
350
400

FAMILY
FAYER

30/11
SATURDAY
DAY: 16:30-22:00

NIGHT: 22:30-04:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

200
250
300
350
400

200
250
300
350
400

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

XMAS
EVE

24/12
TUESDAY
22:00-05:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

200
250
300
400
500

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

XMAS
REMEMBER

25/12
WEDNESDAY

ONE SESSION
16:30-04:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

120
150
200
250
300

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

NYE
MARINA

31/12
TUESDAY
23:00-06:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

400
450
500
550
700

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

MATINAL
FAYER

01/01
WEDNESDAY
Morning 8:30-15
DAY 15:30-03:30

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

400
450
550
600
700

300
300
350
400
450

MORNING DAY

VIP TABLE PRICES
ON SPECIAL DAYS

JUICY M
05/07
FRIDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-04:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

300
350
400
500
600

BLUE
PARTY

by
MICHENLO

11/07
THURSDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-04:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption
100% consumption

200
300
400
450
500

FOR ANY ISSUES REGARDING THE PURCHASE OF TICKETS OR BOOKING A TABLE, PLEASE 
CONTACT US AT THE FOLLOWING E-MAIL ADDRESS: SOPORTE@FOURVENUES.COM

99 
CALAMARES
by THE FACE
VÍCTOR PÉREZ &
BARBARA TUCKER

20/07
SATURDAY

DAY 
18:30-23:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

190
250
300
350
400

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption

HITS: 
BONEY M

EXPERIENCE
LIVE!!

08/08
THURSDAY

NIGHT 
22:00-04:00

THIRD LINE
SECOND LINE
SECOND LINE DJ
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE DJ

190
250
300
350
400

50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption
50% consumption


