

VIP TABLES **SPECIAL DAYS**

La Marina de Valencia, Paseo de Neptuno. 46011 Valencia Phone +34 961 150 007 www.marinabeachclub.com





VIP TABLE PRICES ON SPECIAL DAYS

- The price paid will be for 5 people per table. If there were more people, it would be divided by 5 and multiplied by the number of people, with a maximum of 7. If there were 8 people, two tables would have to be paid. The money paid for each table will go towards the purchase of bottles from the VIP menu, varying depending on the day between 50% and 100% of the amount paid. Example: If your table costs 300€, you will have 300€ of credit to spend on the VIP's bottle menu if 100% consumption is indicated. If 50% consumption is indicated, it would be €150.
- Table prices shown in this document are pre-sale prices. Table prices may vary if purchased at the door.
- Extra wristbands will be sold at the entrance as long as the capacity allows it and they will be with the indicated consumption up to a maximum of 7 people per table, after that number they will be without consumption.

VIP TABLE RULES ON SPECIAL DAYS

- Customers who book a table in the VIP lounge do not have to pay the entrance fee and can enter and leave the lounge as many times as they wish.
- The club's VIP tables are suitable for drinks: soft drinks, glasses and ice. They are designed to enjoy the club dancing and standing around the table. There is also some complimentary seating in case someone in the group wants to sit down, but not for everyone at the table.
- Day session customers will have to leave the VIP at the time indicated on each special day and may remain on the dance floor during the night session (except for special times).
- Night session customers will not be allowed to enter the VIP area until the time indicated on each special day.

FOR ANY ISSUES REGARDING THE PURCHASE OF TICKETS OR BOOKING A TABLE, PLEASE CONTACT US AT THE FOLLOWING E-MAIL ADDRESS:

SOPORTE@FOURVENUES.COM





VIP TABLE PRICES 2024



DAY/MONTH	ARTIST	AREA	DAY	NIGHT	CONSUMPTION	DAY/MONTH	ARTIST	AREA	DAY	NIGHT	CONSUMPTION
16/02 FRIDAY NIGHT: 22:30-05:30	NEXT: LOCO DICE	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		550 600 650 1000 ???	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	05/07 FRIDAY NIGHT 22:00-04:00	JUICY M	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		300 350 400 500 600	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption
17/02 SATURDAY ONE SESSION 16:30	REMEMBER SAN VALENTÍN	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	1 2 2	50 50 00 50 00	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption	11/07 THURSDAY NIGHT 22:00-04:00	BLUE PARTY by MICHENLO	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		200 300 400 450 500	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption
O9/O3 SATURDAY ONE SESSION 17:30 - 03:30	WOMEN DAY B JONES SARA DE ARAUJO	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	2 2 3	50 00 50 00 00	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption	12/07 FRIDAY NIGHT 22:00-05:30	KOROLOVA	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		300 350 400 500 600	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption
16/03 SATURDAY DAY: 17:30-22:00 NIGHT: 22:30-04:00	ANNIVERSARY FAYER: MACEO PLEX	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	120 150 200 250 300	350 400 500 700 1000	DAY: 100% consumption NIGHT: 50% consumption	20/07 SATURDAY DAY 18:30-23:00	99 CALAMARES by THE FACE VÍCTOR PÉREZ & BARBARA TUCKER	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	190 250 300 350 400		50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption
31/03 SUNDAY ONE SESSION 17:30 - 03:30	NEXT: SOLARDO	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	3 4 7	250 300 300 300 300	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	26/07 FRIDAY NIGHT 22:00-05:30	SUNNERY JAMES & RYAN MARCIANO	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		350 400 450 500 700	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption
09/04 TUESDAY NIGHT 22:00-04:00	FOUR VENUES FUN BUSINESS DAY	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	3 4 5	600 550 600 600	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption	O8/O8 THURSDAY NIGHT 22:00-04:00	HITS: BONEY M EXPERIENCE LIVE!!	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		190 250 300 350 400	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption
21/04 SUNDAY ONE SESSION 17:30 - 03:30	FAYER: "J"	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	3 4 5	000 550 500 500	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	17/08 SATURDAY NIGHT 22:00-04:00	B JONES TOMORROW- LAND	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		300 350 400 450 500	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption
27/04 SATURDAY DAY: 17:30-23:00 NIGHT: 23:30-03:30	THE FACE	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	200 250 300 350 400	200 250 300 350 400	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	21/09 SATURDAY DAY: 18:30-22:00 NIGHT: 22:30-03:30	THE FACE	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	200 250 300 350 400	200 250 300 350 400	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption
10/05 FRIDAY NIGHT 22:00-05:30	CAMELPHAT	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	4 5 8	550 550 550 500	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	12/10 SATURDAY DAY: 17:30-22:00 NIGHT: 22:30-04:00	FAYER	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	200 250 300 350 400	300 350 450 550 650	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption
18/05 SATURDAY DAY: 17:30-23:00 NIGHT: 23:30-03:30	SPANISH REVOLUTION	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	200 250 300 350 400	200 250 300 350 400	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption	19/10 SATURDAY DAY: 16:30-23:00 NIGHT: 23:30-05:30	MARINA BEACH CLUB ANNIVERSARY	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	150 200 250 300 350	300 350 400 450 500	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption
26/05 SUNDAY ONE SESSION 17:30	"L"	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	6 7 10	00 00 00 00 000	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	31/10 THURSDAY NIGHT 22:00 - 05:00	FAYER HALLOWEEN	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		250 300 350 400 450	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption
31/05 FRIDAY NIGHT 22:00-04:00	AMBER BROOS	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		300 350 400 450 500	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	O2/11 SATURDAY DAY: 16:30-22:00 NIGHT: 22:30-06:30	MARINA HALLOWEEN	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	90 120 150 200 250	200 350 400 450 500	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption
O1/O6 SATURDAY NIGHT 22:00-04:00	RED BULL FLUGTAG	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		300 350 400 550 600	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	23/11 SATURDAY DAY: 16:30-22:00 NIGHT: 22:30-03:30	THE FACE 30 ANNIVERSARY	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	200 250 300 350 400	200 250 300 350 400	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption
07/06 FRIDAY NIGHT 22:00-05:30	ROGER SÁNCHEZ	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		300 400 450 500 600	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	30/11 SATURDAY DAY: 16:30-22:00 NIGHT: 22:30-04:30	FAMILY FAYER	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	200 250 300 350 400	200 250 300 350 400	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption
14/06 FRIDAY NIGHT 22:00-05:30	ANDRÉA OLIVA	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		300 350 450 550 600	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	24/12 TUESDAY 22:00-05:30	XMAS EVE	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		200 250 300 400 500	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption
21/06 FRIDAY NIGHT 22:00-04:30	CLAPTONE	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		400 450 550 800 1000	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	25/12 WEDNESDAY ONE SESSION 16:30-04:00	XMAS REMEMBER	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		120 150 200 250 300	100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption 100% consumption
23/06 SUNDAY DAY: 17:30-23:30 NIGHT: 23:30-04:30	FAYER: "W"	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	300 350 400 500 600	200 250 300 350 450	DAY: 50% consumption NIGHT: 100% consumption	31/12 TUESDAY 23:00-06:00	NYE MARINA	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		400 450 500 550 700	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption
28/06 FRIDAY NIGHT 22:00-05:30	CHELINA MANUHUTU	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ		350 400 450 550 600	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption	01/01 WEDNESDAY Morning 8:30-15 DAY 15:30-03:30	MATINAL FAYER	THIRD LINE SECOND LINE SECOND LINE DJ FIRST LINE FIRST LINE DJ	300 300 350 400 450	400 450 550 600 700	50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption 50% consumption